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Product Datasheet

Tuparstobart, CAS [[2649466-03-3]]

MCE-HY-P990046

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer

Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Target-Kategorie

Anwendungsbeschreibung

Tuparstobart, CAS [[2649466-03-3]]
MCE-HY-P990046
HY-P990046

MCE-HY-P990046-10MG,MCE-HY-P990046-25MG,MCE-HY-P990046-
5MG,MCE-HY-P990046-1MG

MedchemExpress
Antikdrper

Tuparstobart (Incagn-02385) is an IgGlkappa antibody targeting LAG-
3. LAG-3 is an immune checkpoint receptor protein mainly expressed
on activated T cells, NK cells, B cells and plasmacytoid dendritic
cells[1]....

(145.699 kDa)
97.65
[2649466-03-3]
LAG-3

MCE Product type: Inhibitory Antibodies



